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	Inscrição: 
Categoria Destaque Cervantino
	

	Modalidade:
 Individual
 Dupla ou trio
 Conjunto
	Nome artístico:

	
	Música:
	Compositor(es):

	Nome e sobrenome:
	Instrumento:

	1. 
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
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